Blutspenden in 27751 Delmenhorst bis zum 22.07.2025

Mo
Di
Fr
Di

16.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

22.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Delmenhorst 27749
Markthalle
Rathausplatz 2

Delmenhorst 27749
Markthalle
Rathausplatz 2

Delmenhorst 27755
Oberschule Siud
Brendelweg 66

Delmenhorst 27751 - Heidkrug
Bielefeld's Blrgerstuben
Burgerkampweg 26



