Blutspenden in 27751 Delmenhorst bis zum 22.07.2025

Мо	16.06.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Delmenhorst 27749 Markthalle Rathausplatz 2
Di	17.06.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Delmenhorst 27749 Markthalle Rathausplatz 2
Fr	11.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Delmenhorst 27755 Oberschule Süd Brendelweg 66
Di	22.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Delmenhorst 27751 - Heidkrug Bielefeld's Bürgerstuben Bürgerkampweg 26